ne.C 173134

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
450 N 4th STREET

PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE
DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BEAR LAKE SANDS II INC _
KEHFOLMAN A FTtoN STANLE
4B59-SO-6ARYRD 4292 S, 3850 W'

we st Ha ven, Ut 8yl

2. Registered Agent and Office
(NOT A P.0. BOX)

KAY BECK

469 WASHINGTON ST
MONTEPLIER ID 83254

3. New Registered Agent Signature.

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, Directors and (optional) Treasurer.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address , City State Country Postal Code
President Bob Doman 5155 M Fronteir Wt Green UT USSR 8Y050
Vice President Don Jecn'st b72 South 600 Fast Brigham Ut U SA 84302
Secretary A Fton STANey 4293 5, 98501,  West Haven ut YSR 8401
5. Organized Under the Laws of: | 6.
Signature: Date:
IDAHO 73 / -28- 3012
C173134 Narge (type or prirt): / Tithe:
Arton STANLEY SECRETARY
lissued 06/12/2012 by DK1 ' 417397




Name Street or PO Box

Kirk C Secrist 633 West 500 South
Louwane Vansoolen 70 West 200 North
Keith Tolman 4059 South Gary Rd
Ann Ashworth 669 18™ Avenue

Vicki Doman 5135 W Fronteir

Bob Doman 5135 W Fronteir

Laurie Huber PO Box 130

Shayne Morris 1719 E Manderley Ln
Robert Hurren 1308 32™

John Armstrong 1590 Darling 5t

Gary Stanley 4292 S, 3850 W.
Ronney Harris 1673 East 1080 North
Jovonna Amidan 1350 West 300 North #47
Linda Higgins 385 West 800 South
Michael Croft 2249 Kensington Avenue
Donrey Secrist PO Box 55

Don Secrist 672 South 600 East
Ronald Secrist 725 South 400 West

List of Directors

City
Brigham City
Salt Lake City
Salt Lake City
Salt Lake City
Mt Green
Mt Green
St Charles
Ogden
Ogden
Ogden
West Haven
Logan
Clearfield
Alpine
Salt Lake City
St Charles
Brigham City
Tremonton

State
Ut
uT
ut
ur
ut
ut
D
uT

uT

uT
ut
uTt
ut
D

ut

Country

usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
84302
84101
84124
84103
84050
84050
83272
84403
84403
84403
84401
84321
84015

84108
83272
84302
84337



